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Unforgettable nights await you at Wireless Road's best
rooftop bar. Enjoy a stylish yet relaxed ambiance on the 26" Floor
as you sip on our signature cocktails surrounded by spectacular
and uninterrupted views of Bangkok's city skyline.

#CHARBangkok | Charbangkok.com
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Char Rooftop Dining Menu

IUUDINIS

Tortilla Chips & Dips .
Tortilla chips served with yoghurt raita, avocado mousse and Sple tomato sauce.
[nsanaunsau Iaswwsouluinsnalndduiiie yao:lomln na:sodu:ivainfAsaidn

Truffle Fries
French fries served with truffle cream sauce.
Wsudwsned idsweaansunswina

CHAR Guacamole »
Tortilla chips served with traditional Mexican mashed avocado mix.
Infidnaunsau IEsWwsouroniluia aladiingunuuniau

Crispy Calamari

Crispy fried calamari tossed in our blend of garlic, chili, salt,
pepper and spring onions with chimichurri aioli.
Uaninguiinandons:ifew wan nde na:furou iaswwsouloloadnys

Vegetarian Mezze Platter
Seasonal vegetables, olives and grilled pita bread served with hummus and muhammara dip.

IWIsENAIUNANIa IdswWwsauznan vuuduwen AUduud la:Alyguuisd

PHC Spring Rolls %

Fried spring rolls filled with prawn, Parma ham & cheese, topped with seaweed salad
and balsamic reduction.

Uaile:=nonldiis wasuniiou na-§a iaswwsouaanainsie a:soalas inSAnGU

Korean Fried Chicken
Fried wings and drumettes tossed in Korean sweet chili paste.
Innonalnainika sailinnou

Spicy Salmon Bites
Creamy salmon mousse, pickled red onions and avocado on rice crackers.
yaigauau rauiauned lazo:fomln 1Iaswuuviowod

Crab Croquettes
Fried golden-brown and served with chili aioli and mango salsa.
Insifiny idswwsouloloawsn na:=gagu:Lio

Please inform our teamn of any food allergies, food intolerance or dietary requirements you may have.
NSAUMTIAWINGILNS WHINAMTNISIWE WIS POk H3alnawsun1sNIINELINIS IWaNISTAINSULaTMISAIMUA: AU

AlL prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% VAT.
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Char Rooftop Dining Menu

IVUOINIS

Seabass Goujons
Breaded seabass fillets served with New Orleans remoulade sauce.
dan:waguninen iaswwseusadisyaintiooosaud

Beef Teriyaki
Grilled Wagyu beef tenderloin marinated with sweet soy sauce and tossed with smoked onions.
ideonfiodoudulu Usisarouseanoindodsaronu llaznanfiurorousunu

Grilled Flank Steak %
Served with Mexican chimichurri and Thai- slyie spicy dried chili jaew’ sauce.

Godoulutogng EswwsouteaBiysalnaiingnu ia:-soaduiso

CHAR Short Rib Tacos (3pcs.)
Pulled beef with avocado and pico de gallo satsa
milfiidiodn 1aswwsouo:lomln na:gadtlinindale

CHAR Antipasto Platter ‘

Chef's selection of daily cold-cut specials: Parma ham, salami, chorizo, served with tomato jam,
olives, nuts, pickles and sourdough bread.

[nafAnUs=913U - wasiiay w1ani na:Tansonlushs iIAswwSouiouu:VeInA U:non founUTR TnAsY lasvuldustolnod

CHAR Cheese Platter
Chef's selection of daily cheeses, served with grapes, nuts, dried fruits, pickles and sourdough bread.
aus:913u I@swwSouaju fourunstn wallfeunfis Gnney ila:vuudvsnolnod

Fresh Qysters (nhalf dozen/dozen)

Served with lemon wedges, red wine and shallot vinaigrette, dill,

cocktail sauce and Thai spicy chili sauce.

HaBUWSUER (6 A / 12 M2) 1dswwSouiauausn Baal}ﬁﬁuaﬂijqrﬁﬁﬁ[ﬁﬂIIﬂJﬁUHaUIIﬂJ godwNTan ¥aanoNINa IIa:soasn

Oysters Rockefeller (hatf dozen/dozen)
Baked oysters with mornay sauce, spinach and parmesan cheese.
KosuNsuSenfiwalaes (6 Ao / 12 /id) HesuNsUBURIUBaaUasIU tnlvu a:wausuBa

Please inform our team of any food allergies, food intolerance or dietary requirements you may have.
NSNS WA NANITNISIWeI1S NONWiIL nSalnoiusaunIsnwInsLAnIs IFon SIAINSELIOTHISIRLAAUNIIAAL
ALl prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% VAT. i
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Char Signature Cocktails
¥1$ Bniuvas AoNINa
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GBC Smash ’ :

A CHAR Rooftop Bar classic, revisited: Refreshing, light and herbal.

Tanqueray, homemade Italian basil-white wine-cucumber syrup, apple juice, egg white.
Iuynanad@nvesis switad i Tinou§anantiu unaun lazndunaunayulws

IndduInunisg uieUida Tesulauiunendmidsuiuga louvao naziminan na:Reusioglwuliviofiuuu

Golden Hour

Our rendition of that magical moment where everything feels momentous in a cocktail.

Tanqueray, La Fée Absinthe, Thai malai flower syrup, clarified lemon juice, pandan syrup, edible gold dust.
isadumaleIN¥aIaAFRSStioUWS:-2 TREANAURTIAIASINEY SuassALITUIRSTAL

ERUINUNISE ouBusani thiauounnaswie TssUluing winavAnulé nalssUnauuasiasfiounowidulneldidusgnad

Whiskey Groove 2.0

A Whiskey Sour with a tropical twist: Sweet mango and almond notes take the lead.

JW Black Label, amaretto, apple juice, mango and sticky rice syrup, lime juice, egg white.
iwunaueeidasseurvaluluuyeondn Whiskey Sour

Sanvorutioodninesiuiniaila mandausuo:uSals dmouila tu:uto o na-lssUinomtisou=1o

CHAR-garita

Not your typical Margarita! Smoky tequila meets Thai tropical fruits.

Sierra Gold Tequila, Cointreau, Mezcal, pineapple juice, golden tamarind syfup, lime juice, mango puree.
uINSMAImUAUIanTHU a:nduanenidulnefoswaldiossou na:inSaslsunuulngq

InfianBesinast ndrdunsedlns mdusana ihdudsa TssUuaudnes thu=uno liasusouydis

Nightly Rendezvous

A charmer of a drink, with berry-infused foam and rum that packs a punch.

Captain Morgan Dark Rum, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, rosella cordial, orange juice,
cinnamon syrup, lime juice, red berries and pomegranate foam.

IWuIaUHTFInS auRUWALINETSU AoslwuBuWIdNIUESS

IdMSASUAUAULDSINU 18180819953a1UESY Uhdu TesUns:=13u TssUaurse Unuzuno iia:lwiueniuess ia=runu

Wireless Kiss

Fun and flirty with a unique fruit jelly texture and the light aroma of Thai jasmine rice.
Absolut Berry Vodka and white wine infused jelly, Thai jasmine rice syrup, cranberry juice,
aloe vera juice and sparkling wine.

WasueninsavAuaUsAnadlotisssumIRDIAUA ia:aunvusosdutanivadsenriwall

aursanaulou thdnumues:ii iniinsuiuess TesUinoneui:a aasniowlsgnoaniinsaiuass waunuloivio

Ploenchit Passion

The ideal drink for city nights: Cool and refreshing, a blend of citrus with herbaceous depth.
Pepe Lopez Tequila, La Fée Absinthe, yuzu syrup, orange and lemon juice.
indovAulugAuRRanSUAALTUITosauRTn0WEANIGU azandusnualiisailseo

inéumnanUiliais ieususaw TssUgy Uhdu na:thiauau

AlL prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% VAT.
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Char Signature Cocktails

¥1S Bniu9os AoNIna

It's Complicated

Modern relationships in a nutshell- bequiling with bittersweet moments.

Mango-citrus green tea infused Ketel One Vodka, grapefruit juice, royal lamduan flower syrup, prosecco
ANounUBUTOUVEINUAUWUS Ho8doUWAURAIADSHINADIUKIU IA=AIUVL

senfniAINasu BuWodAUBITEINAUL:LD aziauau UinsUwsa TssUnaunanainou iazaunsanadloulwsiBnli

Dream Potion

Comforting yet invigorating, a drink capturing the contradiction-filled moment between

being awake and on the edge of sleep.

JW Black Label, Wenneker vanilla liqueur, homemade coffee-Thai tea-coconut syrup, lemon juice, milf
InSouAunRv:MIASaNns12AUagRINANSHINMSITIUOU la=MSAU

5anverutioaaninesiudaiaiia AiAvosortaatouiuines Tssulsuuaennuw salne na:lssuu:wso waududlauou Ia=uu3o

Secrets in the Smoke

Some things come shrouded in mystery. A smoRy, intense drink for connoisseurs.

Wild Turkey 101 Bourbon Whiskey, Vermouth Rosso, DOM Bénédictine, homemade Shiraz wine syrup,
Peychaud'’s Bitters, Ardbeg Single Malt Scotch thsky

AOUANAU lIa:UkadlnavauindauALAILLATUASUNAUTOA Indr3anivasiduloasinostia 101 1098unsosly IuuuAnfuAloBu
Tesulauiualotinnugss iwsos Gnines wauuaaingaifia ueas afion 3an la:suAdumooEody

Char Signature Mocktails

¥1$ Bniueos onina
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Lychee Sensation

Romantic florals paired with sweet lychee for an elegant, photogenic and irresistible drink.
Lychee puree, elderflower syrup, burterﬂy pea syrup, lime juice, rose lemonade.
nowlsiuusnonaanid ?UﬂﬂUFlO’!IJHGUhS']UVﬂ\]BUQ savfn la:-aduaosusinuniuliiad

wuRAIudlsaiauauiun TssUnoniaainaswanoioas TssUnanarydu tnu=un na: auvljals

Pink Me Up

Think pink all night with this herbaceous and refreshing concoction.

Grapefruit juice, pink grapefruit syrup, pandan syrup, lime juice, tonic water, mint leaves.
TAlaniuzisuweoeinsouAuRv=riFAruanEURaoAAU

dninsuwsn lessURsAINsUWsm Tssuluime tu=una T naluass=imu

Up AlL Night
No rest for the wicked! Irrepressible citrus and yuzu meets coffee for sips with a kick.
Orange juice, Yyuzu syrup, ESpresso syrup, lime juice, soda water, rosemary.
»ﬂIJFI']nUUSSU"I[‘I'IHE)’]UH']F’IUFTBGFII’NF\U m:Jumsamun|nnmnna'1uamovaan1|lw as [daIIJSHIUSE)O

undu TudUys TssUmiwliediwsals unu=uno Tsan nasIsanus

ALl prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% VAT.
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Classic Cocktails :
pandan Aonina

Aperol Spritz e
Cosmopolitan

Daiquiri

Martini

Margarita

Mai Tai

Mojito

Negroni

If your favourite is not in the list, please approach our team.

Signature Gin & Tonic Cocktails
BnIUIR9sIu noua Intin Aonina

450
380
350
380
380
380
380
420

Ruby Red Gin & Tonic
Bulldog, pomegranate juice, connoisseur tonic, thyme, orange bitters, pomegranate seeds.
Indduyadien Uiy mudluudneuusaisesinda lulny Tninoseaisus a:uanAURY

Citrusy Gin & Tonic -
Tangueray no. 10, grapefruit juice, pink grapefruit syrup, lime juice, pink grapefruit tonic.
InAJUINUNISECLILES10 UninsUwsm WuFIUUETIAINsUWsAInGRA TsSURIAINSUWSA aztinu=uno

Botanical Gin & Tonic

Hendrick's, tonic bitters, light tonic water, Japanese cucumber, rosemary, ginger slice, rosewater spray.

In&3uisunsnd oninasindn lariindnoaines nnongdu Isaius Vealad ia:naunnaiu

Tropical Gin & Tonic
Iron Balls, pandan syrup, coconut syrup, pineapple juice, lemon juice, Valencian orange tonic water.
imddulosauusa Teduluine TssUu:wso thdud:sa Uriauau thdu ia:Tariindnooines

Al prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% VAT.
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Wines by the Glass

Sparkling Wine & Champagne auasanaulol nazisuidry

N/V

102
Zonin Prosecco Brut DOC Prosecco Italy

Glera

White Wine 1aivao

By the Glass By the Bottle
450 1,900

2021

2022 -

2021

2021

227

Graf Johann IV Halb-Trocken (off-dry) Germany
* Riesling
256 AL :
Villa Maria Private Bin Marlborough New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc

203

iLauri "Tavo" DOC Veneto Italy
Pinot Grigio

201

Domain Laroche, IGP Pays d'Oc France
Mas de La Chevaliere :
Chardonnay

Red Wine Taunay

By the Glass By the Bottle

490 2,100
480 2,100
480 2,100
460 1,950

2021

2020

2021

2021

301
Le Grand Caillou IGP Loire Vallée France
Pinot Noir ]

333 z "
Berton Vineyards Winemaker's Reserve The Black Australia
Shiraz

304 !
Chdteau Bel Air Bordeaux (Sustainable) Italy
Mertot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

303
ﬁlgmos Malbec Mendoza Argentina

aloec

Sweet Wine Taunou

By the Glass By the Bottle

510 2,300
450 1,950
420 1,800

420 1,800

N/V

400
Castello del Poggio, IGT Pavia Italy
Moscato Di Pavia

Maoscato

Dessert Wine Tatinou

By the Glass By the Bottle
450 1,950

Massolino Moscgto d'Asti, Italy

By the Glass By the Bottle
450 2,250

Contact our team for our full wine and champagne menu.

AllL prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% VAT.
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Beer !
10gs

By the Glass

By the Bottle

Singha Draught - 180 E
Asahi - 200
Heineken - 220
Corona - 280
Hoegaarden - 320
Spirits & Liquors P
ausm na:ainos J
Aperitif nowwosaw / Digestif larwanw i tiaee b ie ot
Campari 300 4,500
Ricard 300 4,500
Pimm's 300 4,500
Martini Bianco 300 4,500
Martini Rosso 300 4,500
Martini Dry 300 4,500
Fernet Branca 350 5,250

Single Malt Scotch WhisRy sunaveas afond 3an

The Singleton of Dufftown12 YO
The Singleton of Dufftown 15 YO _
Glenfiddich 12 YO

Glenmorangie 10 YO

Talisker 10 YO

Laphroaig 10 YO

Macallan 12 YO

Lagavulin 16 YO

Glenlivet 12 YO

Irish Whiskey Toss 5an

Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson

.'  Rye Whiskey Isg 5an

Rittenhouse
Bulleit Rye

AlL prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% VAT.

By the Glass

450
550
450
450
550
890
950
950
450

By the Glass
350
300

By the Glass
380
380

By the Bottle

6,500
8,000
6,500
6,500
7,800
13,000
13,500
13,500
6,500

By the Bottle
. 5,200
4,000

By the Bottle
5,600
5,600



Spirits & Liquors

dUsm nazainas

Bourbon wesiiu

Jack Daniel's

Bulleit Bourbon
Maker's Mark
Woodford Reserve
Wild Turkey Bourbon
Wild Turkey 101

Blended Scotch wauiaa afond

Chivas Regal 12Y0

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Copper Dog
Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Chivas Regal 18Y0

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Cognac aouén

Hennessy Special
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Hennessy X.0
Martell V.5.0.P
Martell Cordon Bleu

Vodka s0ai1

Absolut Elyx
Beluga
Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose
Tito's Handmade
Reyka

U'luvka

Ketel One

Rum su

Captain Morgan Dark
CanaRio Cachaca
Dictador 20 YO

*Ron Zacapa

Sailor Jerry

AlL prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% VAT.

-

By the Glass
330
360
380
450
400
450

By the Glass

330
330
360
400
450
500
1,300

By the Glass
380
480

1,050
480
950

By the Glass
380
380
380
380
450
360
360
380
330

By the Glass
330
330
550
550
350

By the Bottle
4,900
4,600
4,900
5,800
6,000
6,500

By the Bottle
4,500
4,500
5,400
6,000
6,700
7,500

21,900

By the Bottle
5,700
7,200

16,500
7.200
15,500

By the Bottle
-5,600
5,600
5,600
5,600
6,400
5,400
5,400
5,600
4,500

By the Bottle
4,500
4,500
8,500
8,500
5,200

-



Spirits & Liquors

dusm na:aines

#

Tequila mna

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patrén Silver
Patrén Reposado
Patrén Anejo
Patrén X0 Café

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Botanist

Bulldog

Williams Chase
-Hendrick's

Iron Balls

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No. 10
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange

All prices are subject to 10% service dharge & 7% VAT.

By the Glass
450
550
450
500
550
300

By the Glass
340
430
340
350
430
360
320
380
340

By the Bottle
7,000
8,500
7,000
7,500
8,500
4,500

By the Bottle
5,200
6,300
5,200
5,400
6,300
5,400
4,800
5,700
5,200



Soft Drinks, Water & Tonics

urdnau uadan na:Intia

Mineral Water Jwus

Chang Water (350ml/700mt)
Chang Sparkling Water (350ml/700mtl)
Evian - Still or Sparkling (330mi/750ml)

Fruit Juices wwalii

Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry
Mango, Watermelon

Soft Drinks ihonau

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite _
Schweppes: Ginger Ale, Schweppes Tonic, Rock Mountain Soda
Red Bull (Imported)

Fentimans mdavauwuanud

Fentimans: Ginger Beer, Rose Lemonade
Connoisseurs Tonic, Natural Light Tonic

Pink Grapefruit Tonic, Valencian Orange Tonic Water
Elderflower Tonic

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% VAT.

-

By the Bottle

100
135
150

By the Bottle

170
200
220

By the Glass
140
160

By the Can

110
110
180

By the Bottle
180
200
200
250
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